BMC Grand Prix
Manchester Regional Arena

Manchester 1.6
	Womens 800m A

	Pos
	Perf
	Name
	 
	AG
	 
	Age
	DOB
	Coach
	Club
	SB
	PB
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2:05.18
	Loren Bleaken
	SB
	U20
	W
	17
	03.09.95
	Adrian Clover
	Team Bath
	2:05.18
	2:04.59
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	2:06.06
	Carolyn Plateau
	SB
	SEN
	W
	24
	22.08.88
	Chris McGeorge
	Radley/Loughborough Uni/Blackheath & Bromley
	2:06.06
	2:04.79
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	2:06.25
	Rebecca Linney
	PB
	U23
	W
	20
	15.10.92
	Stephen Carroll
	Liverpool H/Birmingham Uni
	2:06.25
	2:06.25
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	2:06.30
	Molly Long
	PB
	U17
	W
	16
	15.12.96
	John Knowles
	Bristol & West/Truro School
	2:06.30
	2:06.30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	2:06.33
	Chelsea Jarvis
	PB
	U20
	W
	17
	03.01.96
	David Turnbull
	Stockport
	2:06.33
	2:06.33
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	2:07.45
	Katie Snowden
	 
	U20
	W
	19
	09.03.94
	 
	Herne Hill/Nottingham Uni
	2:07.38
	2:05.26
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	2:10.58
	Kaylee Dodd
	 
	U20
	W
	17
	28.12.95
	Jacqui Childs
	Basildon
	2:07.03
	2:07.03
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Womens 800m B

	Pos
	Perf
	Name
	 
	AG
	 
	Age
	DOB
	Coach
	Club
	SB
	PB
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2:06.41
	Trine Mjaaland
	PB
	SEN
	W
	22
	03.06.90
	 
	Norway
	2:06.41
	2:06.41
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	2:07.15
	Hedda Hynne
	PB
	SEN
	W
	23
	13.03.90
	 
	Norway
	2:07.15
	2:07.15
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	2:07.29
	Sarah McDonald
	PB
	U23
	W
	19
	02.08.93
	Bud Baldaro
	Jarrow & Hebburn/Birmingham Uni
	2:07.29
	2:07.29
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	2:07.44
	Yngvild Elvemo
	PB
	SEN
	W
	23
	28.05.90
	 
	Norway
	2:07.44
	2:07.44
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	2:08.07
	Alexandra Bell
	SB
	U23
	W
	20
	04.11.92
	Aaron Thomas
	Pudsey & Bramley/Leeds Metropolitan Uni
	2:08.07
	2:06.90
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	2:10.17
	Alex Turner
	 
	U23
	W
	21
	20.09.91
	Jim Feeney
	Amber Valley/Nottingham Trent Uni
	2:09.74
	2:09.74
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	2:10.84
	Mari Smith
	 
	U17
	W
	16
	14.11.96
	 
	Leicester
	2:09.67
	2:08.51
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Womens 800m C

	Pos
	Perf
	Name
	 
	AG
	 
	Age
	DOB
	Coach
	Club
	SB
	PB
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2:07.91
	Emily Jenkinson
	PB
	U20
	W
	16
	21.07.96
	Todd Bennett
	Southampton
	2:07.91
	2:07.91
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	2:07.91
	Jenny Tan
	SB
	U23
	W
	22
	09.03.91
	Liz McColgan
	Fife/Kingdom Athletics/Dundee Uni
	2:07.91
	2:05.21
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	2:08.08
	Georgie Hartigan
	PB
	U20
	W
	17
	01.03.96
	Norma Pugh
	Coventry
	2:08.08
	2:08.08
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	2:08.60
	Kathryn Evans
	SB
	SEN
	W
	29
	01.03.84
	George Loney
	Inverness/Edinburgh AC
	2:08.60
	2:07.95
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	2:08.86
	Dagmar Fæster Olsen
	SB
	U20
	W
	 
	 
	 
	Denmark
	2:08.86
	2:07.65
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	2:08.89
	Emma Leask
	PB
	U23
	W
	19
	14.07.93
	Martin Leyland
	Shetland/Guernsey
	2:08.89
	2:08.89
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	2:11.27
	Caelidh Ross
	 
	U17
	W
	15
	17.08.97
	William Alan Winter
	Leicester
	2:10.41
	2:10.41
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	2:11.38
	Dani Cocking
	PB
	SEN
	W
	22
	25.12.90
	Paul Darney
	Cardiff/Cardiff Uni
	2:11.38
	2:11.38
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Womens 800m D

	Pos
	Perf
	Name
	 
	AG
	 
	Age
	DOB
	Coach
	Club
	SB
	PB
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2:09.40
	Megan Edwards
	PB
	SEN
	W
	23
	11.01.90
	 
	Dartford H
	2:09.40
	2:09.40
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	2:11.07
	Sally Smith
	SB
	U20
	W
	19
	11.05.94
	Aaron Thomas
	Wakefield/Leeds Metropolitan Uni
	2:11.07
	2:10.95
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	2:12.29
	Josefine Rytter
	 
	U20
	W
	19
	21.05.94
	 
	Denmark
	2:11.63
	2:10.43
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	2:12.80
	Kajsa Barr
	SB
	U23
	W
	21
	16.04.92
	 
	Sweden
	2:12.80
	2:09.27
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	2:13.96
	Jade Allen
	 
	SEN
	W
	23
	22.04.90
	Nigel Brookes
	Rotherham
	2:11.82
	2:10.0
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	2:14.71
	Natalie Whitty
	 
	SEN
	W
	 
	 
	Lee Merrien
	Guernsey
	2:12.70
	2:10.06
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Womens 800m E

	Pos
	Perf
	Name
	 
	AG
	 
	Age
	DOB
	Coach
	Club
	SB
	PB
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2:13.29
	Kelsey Stewart
	PB
	U17
	W
	16
	12.02.97
	Ken Hogg
	Banchory Stonehaven
	2:13.29
	2:13.29
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	2:13.32
	Kelly Rushton
	PB
	SEN
	W
	30
	23.08.82
	Tim Ash
	City of Norwich
	2:13.32
	2:13.32
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	2:13.84
	Hollie Parker
	SB
	U17
	W
	16
	20.12.96
	 
	Cambridge & Coleridge
	2:13.84
	2:13.64
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	2:14.08
	Alexandra Johansen
	 
	U20
	W
	18
	29.10.94
	 
	Denmark
	2:14.04
	2:12.97
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	2:14.49
	Grace Maddox
	PB
	U17
	W
	15
	12.07.97
	Andy Bibby
	Preston
	2:14.49
	2:14.49
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	2:14.65
	Maria H.b Andersen
	 
	U17
	W
	15
	04.04.98
	 
	Denmark
	2:14.41
	2:13.64
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	2:15.78
	Lucy Hayes
	 
	U20
	W
	18
	02.11.94
	Alan Morris
	City of Stoke
	2:15.3
	2:12.06
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	2:18.00
	Helen Waters
	 
	U23
	W
	22
	29.05.91
	 
	West Suffolk/Birmingham Uni
	2:15.32
	2:15.32
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Womens 800m F

	Pos
	Perf
	Name
	 
	AG
	 
	Age
	DOB
	Coach
	Club
	SB
	PB
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2:15.90
	Philippa Stone
	PB
	U17
	W
	15
	01.04.98
	Martin Peevor
	Middlesbrough (Mandale)
	2:15.90
	2:15.90
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	2:16.28
	Lucy Sumner
	SB
	U23
	W
	20
	26.06.92
	Andy Bibby
	Preston
	2:16.28
	2:15.11
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	2:16.63
	Naomi Collier
	SB
	U20
	W
	18
	28.10.94
	Adam Madge
	Grantham AC
	2:16.63
	2:14.42
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	2:18.50
	Abigail Linney
	SB
	U17
	W
	15
	06.11.97
	Stephen Carroll
	Liverpool H
	2:18.50
	2:15.22
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	2:18.75
	Lucy Parker
	SB
	U15
	W
	14
	18.11.98
	Mark Vile
	Cambridge & Coleridge
	2:18.75
	2:18.50
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	2:20.68
	Bethany Blackwell
	 
	U17
	W
	15
	08.05.98
	Andy Bibby
	Preston
	2:17.5
	2:17.5
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	2:20.97
	Hannah Delaney
	SB
	U17
	W
	15
	25.02.98
	Stephen Carroll
	Liverpool H
	2:20.97
	2:18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Mens 5000m A

	Pos
	Perf
	Name
	 
	AG
	 
	Age
	DOB
	Coach
	Club
	SB
	PB
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	13:55.80
	Jonathan Taylor
	PB
	SEN
	M
	25
	10.10.87
	Gordon Surtees
	Morpeth/Teeside Uni
	13:55.80
	13:55.80
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	13:57.19
	John McDonnell
	SB
	U23
	M
	21
	22.11.91
	John Stoker
	Luton/St. Mary's Uni
	13:57.19
	13:56.17
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	13:58.55
	Stephen Scullion
	PB
	SEN
	M
	24
	09.11.88
	 
	North Belfast/Aldershot, Farnham & District/St. Ma
	13:58.55
	13:58.55
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	14:02.89
	Matthew Hynes
	PB
	SEN
	M
	25
	15.01.88
	Stan Markley
	North York Moors/Middlesbrough (Mandale)
	14:02.89
	14:02.89
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	14:03.25
	Michael Nielsen
	SB
	SEN
	M
	32
	23.11.80
	 
	Denmark
	14:03.25
	14:00.62
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	14:03.94
	Matthew Bowser
	PB
	SEN
	M
	29
	03.07.83
	 
	Lincoln Wellington/Loughborough Uni/City of Sheffi
	14:03.94
	14:03.94
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	14:05.66
	Jakub Nowak
	SB
	SEN
	M
	23
	18.11.89
	 
	Poland
	14:05.66
	14:02.00
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	14:05.88
	Simon Horsfield
	PB
	SEN
	M
	 
	 
	Norman Poole
	Sale Harriers Manchester
	14:05.88
	14:05.88
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	14:06.15
	Jack Goodwin
	SB
	U23
	M
	19
	07.06.93
	Simon Goodwin
	Bedford & County/Bedfordshire Uni
	14:06.15
	14:03.65
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	14:06.87
	Mark Hanrahan
	PB
	SEN
	M
	 
	 
	 
	Leevale/Ireland
	14:06.87
	14:06.87
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	14:07.60
	Eddie McGinley
	PB
	SEN
	M
	30
	29.01.83
	Mark Kirk
	Liverpool H/Annadale/Ireland
	14:07.60
	14:07.60
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	14:10.58
	Borja Jeronimo Garcia Martinez
	SB
	SEN
	M
	32
	30.05.81
	 
	Spain
	14:10.58
	14:05.42
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14:15.20
	Jonathan Hay
	SB
	U23
	M
	21
	12.02.92
	Mick Woods
	Aldershot, Farnham & District/Birmingham Uni
	14:15.20
	13:57.16
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	14:17.37
	Joe Townsend
	PB
	SEN
	M
	23
	25.11.89
	Philip Townsend
	Leeds City/Birmingham Uni
	14:17.37
	14:17.37
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	14:18.69
	Aaron Scott
	SB
	SEN
	M
	26
	11.04.87
	 
	Notts/Nene Valley
	14:18.69
	14:09.48
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	14:21.19
	Patrick Martin
	SB
	SEN
	M
	28
	15.05.85
	David Turnbull
	Stockport
	14:21.19
	13:58.19
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	14:21.53
	Michael Callegari
	PB
	U20
	M
	18
	01.09.94
	Nadeem Shaikh
	Shaftesbury Barnet
	14:21.53
	14:21.53
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	14:23.50
	Carl Smith
	 
	SEN
	M
	23
	03.01.90
	Robert Ashwood
	Leeds City/Birmingham Uni
	14:18.15
	14:18.15
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	14:24.62
	Audun Nordtveit
	PB
	SEN
	M
	24
	08.06.88
	 
	Norway
	14:24.62
	14:24.62
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	14:36.02
	Ian Bailey
	PB
	U23
	M
	20
	04.03.93
	Mick Woods
	Aldershot, Farnham & District
	14:36.02
	14:36.02
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	14:42.55
	Adam Clarke
	SB
	U23
	M
	22
	03.04.91
	Mick Woods
	Aldershot, Farnham & District/St. Mary's Uni/Hasti
	14:42.55
	14:11.83
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	15:04.09
	Jonathan Wills
	 
	SEN
	M
	34
	09.08.78
	Philip Townsend
	Leeds City
	14:55.2
	14:14.3
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mens 5000m A

	Pos
	Perf
	Name
	 
	AG
	 
	Age
	DOB
	Coach
	Club
	SB
	PB
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	14:25.17
	William Gray
	PB
	U23
	M
	20
	24.01.93
	Bud Baldaro
	Brighton & Hove/Birmingham Uni
	14:25.17
	14:25.17
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	14:27.34
	Andrew Agnew
	SB
	SEN
	M
	26
	05.12.86
	Mark Kirk
	Annadale
	14:27.34
	14:25.86
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	14:28.87
	Alexander Hendry
	SB
	U23
	M
	22
	15.02.91
	Derek Easton
	Central/Forth Valley
	14:28.87
	14:26.48
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	14:29.29
	Jack Martin
	PB
	SEN
	M
	25
	29.04.88
	David Turnbull
	Stockport
	14:29.29
	14:29.29
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	14:29.72
	Kevin Seaward
	PB
	SEN
	M
	 
	 
	 
	Cardiff/Ireland
	14:29.72
	14:29.72
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	14:30.07
	Adrian Holliday
	SB
	SEN
	M
	26
	17.01.87
	 
	Tipton
	14:30.07
	14:28.59
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	14:31.38
	Paolo Natali
	SB
	SEN
	M
	 
	 
	Paolo Natali
	Cambridge Uni/Italy
	14:31.38
	14:19.10
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	14:34.08
	John Eves
	PB
	SEN
	M
	 
	 
	 
	Bedford & County/Dundrum South Dublin/Herts Phoeni
	14:34.08
	14:34.08
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	14:34.80
	Gavin Hill
	PB
	SEN
	M
	28
	19.04.85
	Paul Roden
	Sale Harriers Manchester
	14:34.80
	14:34.80
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	14:36.07
	Tom Hook
	PB
	U20
	M
	17
	06.06.95
	Tim Ash
	City of Norwich
	14:36.07
	14:36.07
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	14:36.48
	Edward Shepherd
	PB
	U23
	M
	19
	08.12.93
	Richard Thurston
	Woodford Green Essex Ladies/Birmingham Uni
	14:36.48
	14:36.48
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	14:36.68
	James Douglas
	PB
	SEN
	M
	27
	18.06.85
	 
	Border/Loughborough Uni
	14:36.68
	14:36.68
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14:37.93
	Douglas Selman
	PB
	SEN
	M
	24
	12.07.88
	Douglas Selman
	Corstorphine/Edinburgh AC/Dundee Uni
	14:37.93
	14:37.93
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	14:44.78
	Alan Buckley
	SB
	V35
	M
	38
	25.10.74
	 
	Leeds City
	14:44.78
	14:05.74
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	14:48.41
	Daniel Woodgate
	 
	U23
	M
	21
	28.10.91
	John Stoker
	Luton/St. Mary's Uni
	14:33.21
	14:33.21
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	14:48.86
	Andrew Ridley
	PB
	U23
	M
	22
	14.05.91
	 
	Colchester H/Birmingham Uni
	14:48.86
	14:48.86
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	14:50.66
	Ben Russell
	PB
	SEN
	M
	23
	26.10.89
	David Evans
	Liverpool H/Liverpool Uni
	14:50.66
	14:50.66
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	14:51.85
	Matt Janes
	 
	SEN
	M
	 
	 
	Philip O'Dell
	Bedford & County
	14:40.13
	14:13.92
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	14:54.27
	Craig Ruddy
	SB
	SEN
	M
	25
	10.04.88
	Lawrie Spence
	Inverclyde/Central
	14:54.27
	14:20.95
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	15:07.15
	Dermot Cummins
	SB
	SEN
	M
	 
	 
	Moray Anderson
	West Waterford/Corstorphine/Ireland
	15:07.15
	14:32.32
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	15:11.46
	Stephen Hepples
	SB
	SEN
	M
	33
	06.01.80
	 
	Newham & Essex Beagles/Loftus & Whitby
	15:11.46
	13:54.39
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	15:17.21
	Mathew Jackson
	SB
	U23
	M
	22
	28.04.91
	Bud Baldaro
	Liverpool H/Birmingham Uni
	15:17.21
	14:51.35
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	15:23.58
	Sebastian Duffy
	 
	SEN
	M
	28
	23.02.85
	John Danahay
	City of Stoke
	15:18.6
	14:42.2
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	15:27.13
	Karl Billington
	SB
	U23
	M
	20
	03.06.92
	Arthur Almond
	Blackburn/St. Mary's Uni
	15:27.13
	14:47.81
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	15:34.22
	Henry Pearce
	SB
	U20
	M
	19
	24.01.94
	George Gandy
	Tonbridge/Loughborough Uni
	15:34.22
	14:57.33
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mens 5000m C

	Pos
	Perf
	Name
	 
	AG
	 
	Age
	DOB
	Coach
	Club
	SB
	PB
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	14:46.88
	Sean Fontana
	PB
	SEN
	M
	22
	06.12.90
	 
	Victoria Park City of Glasgow/Glasgow City/Glasgow
	14:46.88
	14:46.88
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	14:50.24
	Stuart Gibson
	SB
	SEN
	M
	29
	15.09.83
	 
	Cambuslang/Whitemoss
	14:50.24
	14:48.03
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	14:52.82
	Eoghan Totten
	PB
	U23
	M
	20
	29.01.93
	Richard Rodgers
	Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow/Imperial College/Ne
	14:52.82
	14:52.82
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	14:53.03
	Joshua Entwistle
	PB
	SEN
	M
	24
	30.03.89
	Tim Ash
	City of Norwich/Oxford Brookes Uni/Felixstowe
	14:53.03
	14:53.03
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	14:53.42
	Andrew Norman
	SB
	SEN
	M
	32
	19.08.80
	Andrew Norman
	Altrincham
	14:53.42
	14:06.99
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	14:53.89
	Richard Burney
	PB
	V35
	M
	37
	05.03.76
	 
	Liverpool H
	14:53.89
	14:53.89
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	14:57.00
	Sam Ashcroft
	PB
	SEN
	M
	22
	21.11.90
	Steve Mann
	Ealing, Southall & Middx/Cambridge Uni
	14:57.00
	14:57.00
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	14:57.98
	Thomas Traviss-Pollard
	PB
	U20
	M
	19
	12.05.94
	Don Peckitt
	Holmfirth/Loughborough Uni
	14:57.98
	14:57.98
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	14:59.96
	Nathaniel Quigley
	PB
	SEN
	M
	24
	19.04.89
	 
	Luton/Birmingham Uni
	14:59.96
	14:59.96
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	15:03.93
	Chris Perry
	PB
	SEN
	M
	23
	01.03.90
	Chris Perry
	Vale Royal/Loughborough Uni/Liverpool H
	15:03.93
	15:03.93
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	15:04.56
	Mike Burrett
	SB
	V35
	M
	37
	24.05.76
	 
	Leeds City
	15:04.56
	14:58.29
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	15:05.53
	Stuart Robinson
	SB
	SEN
	M
	33
	27.11.79
	Stan Taylor
	Salford H/Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde
	15:05.53
	14:47.73
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	15:09.51
	Jack Morris
	PB
	U23
	M
	20
	09.04.93
	David Turnbull
	Stockport
	15:09.51
	15:09.51
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15:16.20
	Tom Holden
	PB
	SEN
	M
	29
	02.02.84
	 
	Tipton
	15:16.20
	15:16.20
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	15:19.28
	David Rigby
	SB
	SEN
	M
	24
	30.09.88
	Andy Bibby
	Preston/Loughborough Uni
	15:19.28
	15:15.93
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	15:33.49
	Joe Gratton
	 
	U23
	M
	22
	06.02.91
	Keith Whitelam
	Hallamshire/Birmingham Uni
	15:06.86
	15:06.86
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	15:42.78
	Josh Lunn
	 
	U23
	M
	21
	15.05.92
	James Lawler
	Bedford & County
	15:33.26
	15:33.26
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	15:50.59
	Dan Hogg
	PB
	SEN
	M
	 
	 
	 
	Lincoln Wellington
	15:50.59
	15:50.59
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Womens 5000m A


